No. C 132288

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2015

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form ED PITCHEE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MALAD CITY
NORTH AMERICAN GROUSE PARTNERSHIP, INC.

ATTN GREG HOCH

6254 N OLD HWY 191

83252

47403 121ST ST
LEWISVILLE MN 56060

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR LYNN OLIPHANT BOX 80, SITE 600 RR6 SASKATOON
DIRECTOR MILES MORETTI 939 SOUTH 4130 WEST, SUITE H SALT LAKE CITY
DIRECTOR TIM KIZER P.O. BOX 3264 FAYETTEVILLE
TREASURER GREG HOCH 47403 121ST ST LEWISVILLE
DIRECTOR ADDREW BOGAN 435 SHERIDAN AVENUE 102 PALO ALTO
DIRECTOR STEVEN BELINDA PO BOX 1945 RED LODGE
DIRECTOR RICK BAYDACK 31 CHANCERY BAY WINNIPEG
SECRETARY DAN CECCHINI 60965 WARD RD BEND
DIRECTOR WILLARD HECK BOX 23 CAUSY
DIRECTOR DOUG PINEO 4210 S. DORSET RD SPOKANE
DIRECTOR RALPH ROGERS BOX 63 WINIFRED
DIRECTOR STEVE SHERROD RR 2, BOX 1275 BARTLESVILLE
DIRECTOR ROLLIN SPARROWE BOX 413 DANIEL
DIRECTOR JOHN TOEPFER 3755 JACKSON AVE. PLOVER
DIRECTOR JAMES WEAVER P.0. BOX 23 CAUSEY
PRESIDENT STEVE RILEY 10630 N. 135TH ST. WAVERLY
DIRECTOR ROB MANES 916 22ND ST KANOPOLIS
DIRECTOR JON HAUFLER BOX 717 SEELEY LAKE

State Country

CAN
ur USA
AR USA
MN USA
CA USA
MT USA

CAN
OR USA
NM USA
WA USA
MT USA
OK USA
WYy USA
WI USA
NM USA
NE USA
KS USA
MT USA

Postal Code
S7K 319
84104
72702
56060
59068
59068

R2N 2R4
97702
88113-0023
99224-5101
59489-0063
74006-9802
83115-9802
54467-9802
88113-9802
68462-9802
67454-9802
59868-9802

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Steven P. Riley
Name (type or print): Steven P. Riley

Date: 02/16/2015
Title: President

Processed 02/16/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




