1101 0 101100		Annual Report Form		z. registered rigerit and read ess (110 1 0 2011)			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE			ED PITCHEE 6254 N OLD HWY 191 MALAD CITY 83252  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  NORTH AMERICAN GROUSE PARTNERSHIP, INC.  ATTN GREG HOCH  47403 121ST ST  LEWISVILLE MN 56060					
		4. Corporations: Ent	ter Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).	
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	LYNN OLIPHA	ANT	BOX 80, SITE 600 RR6	SASKATOON		CAN	S7K 3J9
DIRECTOR	MILES MORE	TTI	939 SOUTH 4130 WEST, SUITE H	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84104
DIRECTOR	TIM KIZER		P.O. BOX 3264	<b>FAYETTEVILLE</b>	AR	USA	72702
TREASURER	GREG HOCH		47403 121ST ST	LEWISVILLE	MN	USA	56060
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR ADDREW BO		435 SHERIDAN AVENUE 102	PALO ALTO	CA	USA	59068
DIRECTOR STEVEN BEL DIRECTOR RICK BAYDA SECRETARY DAN CECCHI		CK 31 CHANCERY BAY	RED LODGE	MT	USA	59068	
			WINNIPEG BEND	OR	CAN USA	R2N 2R4 97702	
							DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR DOUG PINEC DIRECTOR RALPH ROGE DIRECTOR STEVE SHEF		BOX 63 RROD RR 2, BOX 1275	SPOKANE WINIFRED	WA MT	USA USA	99224-5101 59489-0063	
			DIRECTOR			BOX 413	DANIEL
DIRECTOR	JOHN TOEPF		3755 JACKSON AVE.	PLOVER	WI	USA	54467-9802
DIRECTOR	JAMES WEAVER		P.O. BOX 23	CAUSEY	NM	USA	88113-9802
PRESIDENT	STEVE RILEY		10630 N. 135TH ST.	WAVERLY	NE	USA	68462-9802
DIRECTOR	ROB MANES		916 22ND ST	KANOPOLIS	KS	USA	67454-9802
DIRECTOR	JON HAUFLE	R.	BOX 717	SEELEY LAKE	MT	USA	59868-9802
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: S	Date: 02/16/2015				
C 132288		Name (type or print): Steven P. Riley Title: President					
Processed 02/16/20	)15	* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original si	gnatures.			

Due no later than Jan 31, 2015

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

No. **C 132288**